



Bid Tabulation

Eng. Estimate: \$370,000.00

Date: 8/3/2017
 Time: 2:00 P.M.
 Opened by: Paul Roman, P.E.
 Witness: D. Nelson, K. Wolfe, R Shultz
 Bid Tab: Bryce Anderson

Deitering Landscaping 6700 Rd 5 Lepipsic, OH 45856	Floralandscape, Inc 130 Elmdale Rd Toledo, OH 43607	North Branch Nursey, Inc PO Box 353 3359 Kesson Rd Pemberville, OH 43450	Landscape Design By Moritz PO Box 7621 5842 Corduroy Rd Oregon, OH 43616
<i>Penal Sum</i>	<i>Penal Sum</i>	Cashier's Check: \$34,724.90	10%

Bid Bond:

Bid Item	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	General Requirements										
1	Coniferous Tree (Min 5.5' - 6' Height, PARK GRADE), Installed	517	EA	\$180.00	\$93,060.00	\$223.33	\$115,461.61	\$239.00	\$123,563.00	\$246.00	\$127,182.00
2	Deciduous Tree (Min. 1.75" - 2" Caliper, PARK GRADE), Installed	129	EA	\$370.00	\$47,730.00	\$317.43	\$40,948.47	\$332.00	\$42,828.00	\$310.09	\$40,001.61
3	Coniferous Tree (Min 5.5' - 6' Height, STANDARD GRADE), Installed	517	EA	\$195.00	\$100,815.00	\$229.56	\$118,682.52	\$258.00	\$133,386.00	\$246.00	\$127,182.00
4	Deciduous Tree (Min. 1.75" - 2" Caliper, STANDARD GRADE), Installed	129	EA	\$385.00	\$49,665.00	\$323.66	\$41,752.14	\$368.00	\$47,472.00	\$310.09	\$40,001.61
TOTAL PROJECT BASE BID:				\$291,270.00		\$316,844.74		\$347,249.00		\$334,367.22*	

* Denotes a corrected value